through AMTRON in our college, Pandit Deendayal Upadhyaya Adarsha Mahavidyalaya, Amjonga, 
providing students with practical exposure and skill development. 

Only) is required from each intern. 

NOTIFICATION 

Internship Provider: AMTRON (Assam Electronics Development Corporation Ltd.) 
Program Fee: A one-time admission fee of 1500/- (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred 

Eligibility and Application Process: 
1. Students of 4th Semester Arts & Science are advised to check their respective departmental notice boards 

and college website for specific eligibility criteria and detailed application Procedures. 

2. Further information regarding the internship modules, duration, and selection process will be